
Description

AuthoriséAuthorisé

ICWE 21/9/18
Crée Verifié Numero Rév

1,0

Coffret 12 kVA Mono-Mono schéma

IS1
63 A

Arrivée Alim.

IS2
80 A

TB1

TB2

Sortie ASI

Entrée ASI

IS3
63 A

Sortie vers
la charge

Liaison ASI

Liaison ASI

Départ vers ASI

Retour ASI

TB3
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